
PICKS
Murray’s

Friday, April 26, 2024

AND

7 - Cease Fire 
1 - Sporty Jewels 
4 - Five Star Dragon

2 - YV Larceny
7 - Licklips Swinghips 
1 - Blue Star Sapphire 

2 - Iknowyouknow
1 - Woodmere Arthrjane
6 - Ruby Red Custard 

3 - Bearcat Abigail 
7 - Cheese Whiz 
5 - Miss Itunes 

5 - Military man 
6 - Midnight Mover 
3 - Airline Pilot 

5 - Myomylookatmefly 
1 - Sassy Libby 
2 - Suellen Hanover 

6 - If Only Id Known 
8 - Outlaw Blue Isle 
5 - Daisy Corvette 

7 - Outlaw Spiced Rum 
1 - Jamaica Move 
6 - Past Affair 

6 - Big Boy Malloy
5 - Despicable Moi 
3 - Bneath The Cover

3 - Monsoon 
9 - Cf Saving Grace 
5 - Mcwicked Hurricane

RACE 5

RACE 6

RACE 7

RACE 2

RACE 3

 RACE 1

RACE 4

7 - Cease Fire 
3 - Outrageous N Fancy
2 - Pop N Like Pez 

1 - Blue Star Sapphire
3 - Lac La Biche 
5 - Giaonthevalley 

4 - Deo Doro
6 - Ruby Red Custard
2 - Ruby Red Custard

5 - Miss Itunes 
7 - Cheese Whiz
3 - Bearcat Abigail 

5 - Military Man 
6 - Midnight Mover 
1 - Skys Little Spunk 

5 - Myomylookatmefly 
2 - Suellen Hanover 
1 - Sassy Libby
 
4 - Outlaw Sharktastic 
5 - Daisy Corvette
8 - Outlaw Blue Isle 

7 - Outlaw Spiced Rum
1 - Jamaica Move 
4 - Electric Amadeus

6 - Big Boy Malloy 
5 - Despicable Moi
4 - Stolen Treasure
 
5 - Mcwicked Hurricane 
9 - Cf Saving Grace 
3  - Monsoon
 

Friday, April 26 2024

RACE 8

RACE 9

RACE 5

RACE 6

RACE 7

RACE 2

RACE 3

 RACE 1

RACE 4

RACE 8

RACE 9

RACE 10RACE 10


